
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

8589
7845

W1040318
990 SEK

Husbil Knaus -05
Jack 

RENAULT KNAUS SUN TR 650 3,0DCI 136HK 6VXL 0DR HUB
DOMKRAFT SATS

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

12.968
A

2181
7845

W482715
500 SEK

Nissan Interstar -08
Jack 

NISSAN X70 INTERSTAR G9U650 6VXL 3DR SKP DIESEL
1860KG MAX

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

7.390
A


